
Add a natural, healthy glow to your cheeks with 
Sonya’s pure colour blush collection. Soft-to-the-
touch and kind to your skin, these elegant powders 
glide on evenly to define your cheekbones and 
enhance your complexion.

TIPS

•	 Blush	should	be	exactly	what	it	implies,	
 a gentle touch of colour.
•	 Smile	to	find	the	“apples	of	your	cheeks”.	Then		
    apply blush outward and upward. 
•	 Colour	builds	easily	from	soft	and	natural	
 to dramatic
•	 Blends	easily	and	is	long-lasting.

AVAILABLE IN 8 SHADES:

Nature 

Sienna 

Bashful

Rosewood 

Flare 

Rose Petal 

Mauve 

Sunset

156

157

158

159

160

161

163

165

Sonya

Version 10

Sonya® Blush

•	Rich colouring pigments

•	Warm and cool tones to complement   
 foundation, eyeshadow and lipstick

•	Finely micronized for longer wear

•	8 shades to choose from

Mauve 163


