

Mauve 163

## Sonya® Blush

Add a natural, healthy glow to your cheeks with Sonya's pure colour blush collection. Soft-to-thetouch and kind to your skin, these elegant powders glide on evenly to define your cheekbones and enhance your complexion.

## TIPS

- Blush should be exactly what it implies, a gentle touch of colour.
- Smile to find the "apples of your cheeks". Then apply blush outward and upward.
- Colour builds easily from soft and natural to dramatic
- Blends easily and is long-lasting.

## **AVAILABLE IN 8 SHADES:**

Nature	156
Sienna	157
Bashful	158
Rosewood	159
Flare	160
Rose Petal	161
Mauve	163
Sunset	165



- Rich colouring pigments
- Warm and cool tones to complement foundation, eyeshadow and lipstick
- Finely micronized for longer wear
- 8 shades to choose from

